

M.A.C.C-54 /19
Reg no-173 /19

Order no-24 dt- 27 -02 -22

To day is fixed for P.H.

O.P no-2 files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Claimant files petition praying for adjourned on the ground as stated in the petition.

Hd. Considered the prayer is allowed.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix **10 . 04 . 23** for P.H.

D/C by me.

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Cum
A.D. J 3rd Court, Tamluk.

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal

Cum
A.D.J 3rd Court, Tamluk.