

M.A.C.C-54/2019
Reg.no-173 /2019
C.N.R NO-W.BEMO1-002211 -2019

Present : Abhijit Ghosh
ADJ3 rd Court in Charge

Order no- 25 dt- 10 -04 -23

Today is fixed for P.H

Ld advocate on be half of o.p no-2 files hazira.

Claimant files hazira through Ld advocate.

Regular p.o is on leave.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix **19 . 05 . 23** for P.H

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Cum
A.D. J 3rd Court,Tamluk,in charge