

M.A.C.C-54 / 19
Reg No-173 /19
C.N.R NO-W.B.E.M. 01-002211 -2019
Present ; Smt.Suparna Ray,
A.D.J 3rd Court,Tamluk.

Order no- 30 dt- 20 -04 -24

Today is fixed for P.H.

O.P-2/ins. Company files haziras through ld. advocate.

Ld. advocate on behalf of the claimant files a petition praying for time on the ground as stated therein

Heard considered the prayer is allowed.

Fix **09 . 07 2024** for P.H.

Both parties to come ready.

Claimant to take steps.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge
cum
A.D.J ^{3rd} Court at Tamluk.

Sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge
cum
A.D.J ^{3rd} Court at Tamluk